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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lilly Lemker377
V-Force

9.450 9.275 9.3259.150 37.200
1T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Brenda Yang322
Clovis

9.275 9.450 9.3009.100 37.125
5 1 3 2 2 

2 

Carly Evans358
Thrive

9.325 9.150 9.2508.925 36.650
4 3 5 3 3 

3 

Sammy Ebell335
Clovis

9.150 8.700 8.8009.250 35.900
7 7 1 5 4 

4 

Isabella Whittaker328
Clovis

9.250 8.225 9.2258.550 35.250
6 9 7 4 5 

5 

Charlotte Marshall338
Gymnastics Beat

8.800 8.950 8.4508.425 34.625
10 4 8 8 6 

6 

Scarlette Martinez346
Gymnastics Beat

9.450 8.350 8.6507.750 34.200
1T 8 9 6 7 

7 

Ashlyn Bradley320
Clovis

8.900 7.225 8.5508.975 33.650
9 10 4 7 8 

8 

Lily Uhrich343
Gymnastics Beat

9.025 8.925 8.3756.850 33.175
8 5T 10 9 9 

9 

Emma Wininger374
V-Force

9.375 8.925 0.0008.850 27.150
3 5T 6 10 10 

10 
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